
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/25/2021 to 4/30/2022

Pikeland Schools
201 E Higbee St
Pittsfield, IL 62363

Jerred Heinz
School Phone: 217-285-6888
Fax:
jheinz@pikeland.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
Saturday 11/27/21 Jacksonville High School (Tom Carmody JV

Tournament )
Away 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

Tuesday 11/30/21 Jersey Community JH/HS (Tri - Jacksonville &
Jerseyville @ Jerseyville HS)

Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/11/21 Porta High School (Porta Invitational - Wrestling) Away 6:00 AM 8:30 AM

Thursday 12/16/21 Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School (Beardstown
Quad)

Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/18/21 IL School for the Visually Impaired (JV
Tournament @ Illinois School for the Deaf )

Away TBA 9:30 AM

Thursday 12/23/21 Quincy Notre Dame High School (QND JV
Tournament )

Away 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

Wednesday 01/05/22 OPEN (Tri - QND, Quincy HS) Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/07/22 OPEN (Princeton Tournament) Away TBA 4:30 PM

Saturday 01/08/22 OPEN (Princeton Tournament) Away TBA 9:00 AM

Friday 01/14/22 Carlinville High School (Tri - Hillsboro, Carlinville
)

Away TBA 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/15/22 Vandalia High School (Vandalia Quad ) Away TBA 10:00 AM

Monday 01/17/22 OPEN (Tri - Illini West, QND, West Hancock
*Senior Night*)

Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/18/22 Rescheduled from 2021-11-23 East Alton-Wood
River High School

Away 3:10 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/22/22 OPEN (Leroy Tournament) Away 5:00 AM 9:00 AM

Monday 01/24/22 Camp Point Central HS (Tri - West Hancock,
Camp Point)

Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/26/22 IL School for the Visually Impaired (@
Jacksonville Routt High School )

Away 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

Saturday 01/29/22 Quincy Notre Dame High School (QND
Tournament)

Away 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

Saturday 02/05/22 OPEN (Regional) Away TBA

Friday 02/11/22 OPEN (Sectional) Away TBA

Saturday 02/12/22 OPEN (Sectional) Away TBA

Thursday 02/17/22 OPEN (State) Away TBA

Friday 02/18/22 OPEN (State) Away TBA

Saturday 02/19/22 OPEN (State) Away TBA

Superintendent PHS Principal PCS Principal 6-8 Athletic Director

Carol Kilver Angie Greger Lisa Jockisch Jerred Heinz
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